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NAME OF ROAD:- ESTORATION OF ROAD FROM ASURI TO BHALUA

R.W.D, WORKS DIVISION, FORBESGAN]

DIVISION:-
CIRCLE:- RW.D, WORK CIRCLE, KISHANGAN]
BLOCK:-  FORBESGAN]J

ESTIMATED COST
7550311.00
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Inspection Report for flood damage work
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Abstract of Cost

Name of Work : Estimate for Repairing/Restoration/Making Motorable Roads

Damaged during flood in JULY 2020 in ARARIA District

Name of Road:-

Block: FORBESGAN)

pivison : RWD, Works Division, FORBESGANJ

COST OF 15T CUITTING RESTORATION
COST OF 2ND CUTTING RESTORATION
COST OF 3RD CUTTING RESTORATION
COST OF 4RTH CUTTING RESTORATION
COST OF 5TH CUTTING RESTORATION
COST OF 6TH CUTTING RESTORATION

COST OF 7TH CUTTING RESTORATION

TOTAL COST OF RESTORATION
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ASURI TO BHALUA

District: ARARIA

Circle: RWD, Work Circle, Kishanganj

789677.00
461481.00
450056.00
980419.00
1571722.00
953847.00

2343109.00

Rs 7550311.00

Rs 7550311.00
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