RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT



GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

NAME OF ROAD:- ESTORATION OF ROAD FROM ASURI TO BHALUA

DIVISION:- R.W.D, WORKS DIVISION, FORBESGANJ

CIRCLE:- R.W.D, WORK CIRCLE, KISHANGANJ

BLOCK:- FORBESGANJ

ESTIMATED COST

7550311.00

Inspection Report for flood damage work
Date: 1. Name of PIUs- 1. Nam
1. Name of PIUs- 2. Name of Block/Road- Forbesgons / Aguri to Bhalyg
A.For Road
1. Damage Location/Chainage: 2. Damage Lengh: - 16m+29m+7+18m+5+19+29m+18m+7-m+30+ 18+19m+22+74m) = 32 3. Nature of Damage: 344m 4. Details of Restoration: Elong damage delpth=3m 4. Details of Restoration: Elong damage delpth=3m i Material being used in Restoration - 1/20md, bambor bally, runner, E-c bay, b/to ii Equipment/Tools being used in Restoration works: iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works: iv Restored Length: - 394 m
B. For Bridge
Damage Location/Chainage:
2. Damage Lengh :
3. Nature of Damage :
I.Details of Restoration :
1 Material being used in Restoration
ii Equipment/Tools being used in Restoration works:
iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works :
iv Restored Length :

Signature of JE/AE/EE

Signature

(Name of Inspector)

Abstract of Cost

Name of Work: Estimate for Repairing/Restoration/Making Motorable Roads Damaged during flood in JULY 2020 in ARARIA District

Name of Road:-

ASURI TO BHALUA

Block: FORBESGANJ

District: ARARIA

Divison: RWD, Works Division, FORBESGANJ

Circle: RWD, Work Circle, Kishanganj

COST OF 1ST CUTTING RESTORATION	Rs	789677.00
COST OF 2ND CUTTING RESTORATION	Rs	461481.00
COST OF 3RD CUTTING RESTORATION	Rs	450056.00
COST OF 4RTH CUTTING RESTORATION	Rs	980419.00
COST OF 5TH CUTTING RESTORATION	Rs	1571722.00
COST OF 6TH CUTTING RESTORATION	Rs	953847.00
COST OF 7TH CUTTING RESTORATION	Rs	2343109.00

TOTAL COST OF RESTORATION

7550311.00

Say

7550311.00 Rs

Technically Approved for Re. 7550311 (Rapeas Severy Fine lacs)
Fifty thousand three hydred clevers long.

Superintending Engineer Rural Works Department Works Circle, Kishanganj